PERMANENT

PARCEL
NUMBER

03-15-101-005

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

100 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

50 RAUP SUBD 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-29-65
9-1-81
10-15-81

6-29-87

10-29-91

3-6-95

7-18-96
3-27-01

7-12-01
1-30-02

HEIL CARL S & LAURA E
HEIL LAURA E

HEIL CARI. RICHARD

PENNINGTON ANTHONY B & BRENDA G
FERRELL CHARLES

DENNEY LEAH JOANNE

MENDOZA, RAUL
SHOPE EMMA J & REGINA A JOHNSON

CHASE MANHATTEN MORTGAGE CORPORATION

SAUM DAVID & KAREN L
TOMS COLLETTE A

NO C.F.
C.F. 46.00
C.F. 52.50
C.F. 65.00
C.F. 74.50
S.P. 95,500
S.P. 83,000

SP 80,Q08 135,000




